University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (18 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Poultry Science(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject
to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of
those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 22-11-2021 (Monday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 23-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#|Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 FAIZAN TANVIR TANVIR AHMAD 12867 5/8/2002 74.3774

2 AHMAD ALI SARWAR ALI 12499 4/6/2003  74.3224

3 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN LATIF ABDUL LATIF 2682 2/1/2005 74.317
MUHAMMAD SALIH HASSAN IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

4 KHAN LOD LODHI 10006 8/20/2003 73.8865

5 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL 15231 5/11/2003 73.6151

6 ROQQIA BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR 22730 1/16/2003 73.2592

7 MUHAMMAD ZAIN SHAHID SHAHID AKHTER 17101 3/7/2005  73.1573
MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT

8 HASSAN LIAQAT ALI 18477 4/3/2003  72.9937

9

USMAN GHANI MAQBOOL AHMED 19008 2/5/2003  72.9172



10
11
12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38

39
40

HASEEB AKRAM
MUHAMMAD INAM ULLAH
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USAMA

RANA MUHAMMAD ASADULLAH

FAZAL MUNIR

MUHAMMAD MUAAZ WAHLA

ATTA UR REHAMN
ISRAR AHMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAISAL
YAQOOB

SYED SAAD GILLANI

BILAL SARWAR

ABDULLAH TANVEER
MUHAMMAD JUNAID ATTARI
MUHAMMAD WARIS

AHSAN YAQOOB

ARHAM REHMAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD ANAS

HAFIZ GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD HAROON AKRAM

NAJAF ALI

SUDAIF INKASAR
DANISH RAZA
ZOHAIB HUSSNAIN
MUHAMMAD GHAZALI
QASIM ALI

AHMED RIAZ

MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH
TAHIR

ALI TAHA

MEHAK HAMEED
MUHAMMAD WAQAS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ALI ASGHAR
ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD
NASRULLAH

MUHAMMAD PARVEZ
AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
SAFDAR

AHMAD YAR
ABDUR RAUF

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

SYED AKHTAR
HUSSAIM

MUHAMMAD SARWAR
TANVEER AHMAD
SAJID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
ARSHAD JAVED
AZMAT ALI

ABDUL TARIQ
PEHELWAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
KASHIF

MULAZIM HUSSAIN
SAEED AHMED
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
ABDUL SATTAR
AFZAL PARVAIZ

ALI HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
RAZA

TARIQ MEHMOOD
SABRI

HAMEED AHMAD
MAQSOOD AHMAD

8813
26771
32938

6189

19535

32920

21590
9292

6397

15371

20142
30164
33671
11036
12265
16051
30545
32675
29566

34778

27467
25979
30973
25350
8885

24807
9537

9603

33478

9565
17543

7/18/2003
12/24/2004
6/4/2001

9/22/2002
6/24/2003

4/30/2003

12/4/2001
12/15/2002

9/1/2001

10/2/2003

3/10/2003
12/12/2003
6/15/2004
2/25/2003
12/18/2003
9/2/2002
6/25/2003
2/4/2004
7/3/2003

12/29/2002

7/18/2002
11/28/2002
9/6/2003
7/21/2002
9/20/2002
11/1/2002
4/17/2003

7/1/2002

8/25/2003

12/13/2002
2/18/2003

72.4991
72.2402
71.8717

71.8322

71.8322

71.4687

71.4669
71.3846

70.3322

69.2846

69.2774
69.0995
68.8428
68.6147
68.5144
68.4379
68.2671
68.0217
67.9432

67.5249

67.5035
66.5869
66.505

66.3147
65.2072
63.8602
63.157

62.9945

62.2617

62.0673
60.6787

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



