

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 3rd Merit List on (18 Nov, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **22-11-2021 (Monday)**.
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on **23-11-2021 (if required).**

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
- Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/
- · For online submission: <u>https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/</u>

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	FAIZAN TANVIR	TANVIR AHMAD	12867	5/8/2002	74.3774
2	AHMAD ALI	SARWAR ALI	12499	4/6/2003	74.3224
3	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN LATIF	ABDUL LATIF	2682	2/1/2005	74.317
4	MUHAMMAD SALIH HASSAN KHAN LOD	IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN LODHI	10006	8/20/2003	73.8865
5	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL	15231	5/11/2003	73.6151
6	ROQQIA BASHIR	MUHAMMAD BASHIR	22730	1/16/2003	73.2592
7	MUHAMMAD ZAIN SHAHID	SHAHID AKHTER	17101	3/7/2005	73.1573
8	MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT HASSAN	LIAQAT ALI	18477	4/3/2003	72.9937
9	USMAN GHANI	MAQBOOL AHMED	19008	2/5/2003	72.9172

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

10	HASEEB AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	8813	7/18/2003	72.4991
11	MUHAMMAD INAM ULLAH	ALI ASGHAR	26771	12/24/2004	
12	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USAMA	ABDUL JABBAR	32938	6/4/2001	71.8717
13	RANA MUHAMMAD ASADULLAH	MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH	6189	9/22/2002	71.8322
14	FAZAL MUNIR	MUHAMMAD PARVEZ AKHTAR	19535	6/24/2003	71.8322
15	MUHAMMAD MUAAZ WAHLA	MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ SAFDAR	32920	4/30/2003	71.4687
16	ATTA UR REHAMN	AHMAD YAR	21590	12/4/2001	71.4669
17	ISRAR AHMAD	ABDUR RAUF	9292	12/15/2002	71.3846
18	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAISAL YAQOOB	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	6397	9/1/2001	70.3322
19	SYED SAAD GILLANI	SYED AKHTAR HUSSAIM	15371	10/2/2003	69.2846
20	BILAL SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	20142	3/10/2003	69.2774
21	ABDULLAH TANVEER	TANVEER AHMAD	30164	12/12/2003	69.0995
22	MUHAMMAD JUNAID ATTARI	SAJID MEHMOOD	33671	6/15/2004	68.8428
23	MUHAMMAD WARIS	MUHAMMAD AMJAD	11036	2/25/2003	68.6147
24	AHSAN YAQOOB	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	12265	12/18/2003	68.5144
25	ARHAM REHMAN	ARSHAD JAVED	16051	9/2/2002	68.4379
26	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	AZMAT ALI	30545	6/25/2003	68.2671
27	MUHAMMAD ANAS	ABDUL TARIQ	32675	2/4/2004	68.0217
28	HAFIZ GHULAM MUSTAFA	PEHELWAN KHAN	29566	7/3/2003	67.9432
29	MUHAMMAD HAROON AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM KASHIF	34778	12/29/2002	67.5249
30	NAJAF ALI	MULAZIM HUSSAIN	27467	7/18/2002	67.5035
31	SUDAIF INKASAR	SAEED AHMED	25979	11/28/2002	66.5869
32	DANISH RAZA	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	30973	9/6/2003	66.505
33	ZOHAIB HUSSNAIN	ABDUL SATTAR	25350	7/21/2002	66.3147
34	MUHAMMAD GHAZALI	AFZAL PARVAIZ	8885	9/20/2002	65.2072
35	QASIM ALI	ALI HUSSAIN	24807	11/1/2002	63.8602
36	AHMED RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	9537	4/17/2003	63.157
37	MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH TAHIR	MUHAMMAD TAHIR RAZA	9603	7/1/2002	62.9945
38	ALI TAHA	TARIQ MEHMOOD SABRI	33478	8/25/2003	62.2617
39	MEHAK HAMEED	HAMEED AHMAD	9565	12/13/2002	62.0673
40	MUHAMMAD WAQAS AHMAD	MAQSOOD AHMAD	17543	2/18/2003	60.6787